PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
------------------	----------------

NATURE OF CONVEYANCE: CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
GAMEACCOUNT LIMITED	10/30/2002

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	CANTOR GAMING LIMITED
Street Address:	One Churchill Place
Internal Address:	Canary Wharf
City:	London
State/Country:	UNITED KINGDOM
Postal Code:	E14 5RD

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	13245380

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

 Fax Number:
 (212)308-7537

 Phone:
 2128297009

 Email:
 lalto@cantor.com

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via

US Mail.

Correspondent Name: Dean Alderucci

Address Line 1: 110 East 59th Street, 6th Floor
Address Line 2: Cantor Fitzgerald, L.P., Innovation Div

Address Line 4: New York, NEW YORK 10022

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: 01-6283-C2

NAME OF SUBMITTER: Laura Alto

Total Attachments: 2

source=Gameaccount_Certificate_of_Change_of_Name#page1.tif source=Gameaccount_Certificate_of_Change_of_Name#page2.tif

CH \$40.00

PATENT REEL: 026973 FRAME: 0410



ON CHANGE OF NAME

Company No. 4126339

The Registrar of Companies for England and Wales hereby certifies that GAMEACCOUNT LIMITED

having by special resolution changed its name, is now incorporated under the name of CANTOR GAMING LIMITED

Given at Companies House, Cardiff, the 30th October 2002





HC006A

PATENT REEL: 026973 FRAME: 0411



OF A PRIVATE LIMITED COMPANY

Company No. 4126339

The Registrar of Companies for England and Wales hereby certifies that

GAMEACCOUNT LIMITED

is this day incorporated under the Companies Act 1985 as a private company and that the company is limited.

Given at Companies House, London, the 12th December 2000

N. Richards

For The Registrar Of Companies



COMPANIES HOUSE

PATENT

REEL: 026973 FRAME: 0412